Ban?

7-dt

Standard tuning

J =120

/)
7]
.4
N " b

ANV

mf

11

1"

10

1"

1\
)

LS
PO

N-Gt

6

ko)

9

6

9

9

6

6

173



2N
™ OO i Pa
7 7 7 [T 1o)
OO o I d N
| L :
I < 1
% [ J
YO L <
W
l
| rON 1
#H ©©
I <o~ i "
2N
| DO ~
Q’) ®©
|| IO ﬂ i "™
o ; %
N OO L. X
m i
i i /[
|’-
[Selae]Te} Q ﬁmW by ov) T1
7 ANV \T
L 4723“ / [‘o. /[
| <10© QL < |
0 asi,
- g i * ‘
— | \ /
3 R} &
D L D D
[ NI h N \

—3—

—3—

1\3\|
—

5—3—2—1—0

0—1—2

39

2/3




10

1"

<t

6

)

/

L&

1"

47

6

00| |

18
20
20

51

-

16
18

N " b

ANV

1

10

3/3



